ARP Available Inventory as of: 10/13/2025
Part Number Description Qty.
ARP-15SKCE-A 15 kV Deadend, Clevis-Eye, Aluminum fittings 794
ARP-15SKCE-S 15 kV Deadend, Clevis-Eye, Steel fittings 7,001
ARP-15SKEE-S 15 kV Deadend, Eye-Eye, Steel fittings 200
ARP-25SKCE-S 25 kV Deadend, Clevis-Eye, Steel fittings 32,637
ARP-25SKEE-S 25 kV Deadend, Eye-Eye, Steel fittings 260
ARP-27SKCE-SSI 27 kV Deadend, Two Bell Replacement, Clevis-Eye 474
ARP-35SKCE-A 35 kV Deadend, Clevis-Eye, Aluminum fittings 144
ARP-35SKCE-S 35 kV Deadend, Clevis-Eye, Steel fittings 9,512
ARP-35SKCE-SHP 35 kV Deadend, Clevis-Eye, Steel fittings, High flashover 399
ARP-46SKCE-SHP 46 kV Deadend, Clevis-Eye, Steel fittings, High flashover 710
ARP-69SKCE-A 69 kV Deadend, Clevis-Eye, Aluminum fittings -
ARP-69SKCE-S 69 kV Deadend, Clevis-Eye, Steel fittings 86
ARP-ATC-150 Trunnion Clamp, Aluminum, .375"-1.020" range 800
ARP-GBH Horizontal Line Post Gain Base 475
ARP-GBV Vertical Line Post Gain Base 71
ARP-HMCP Clevis Pin with Sliding Lock 1,174
ARP-LPCN-15SK 15 kV Tie Top Line Post - C neck, 3/4" Stud base -
ARP-LPFN-15SK 15 kV Tie Top Line Post - F neck, 3/4" Stud base 126
ARP-LPCN-25SK 25 kV Tie Top Line Post - C neck, 3/4" Stud base 163
ARP-LPFN-25SK 25 kV Tie Top Line Post - F neck, 3/4" Stud base 10
ARP-LPFN-35SK 35 kV Tie Top Line Post - F neck, 3/4" Stud base 697
ARP-LPFN-46SK-34 46 kV Tie Top Line Post - F neck, 3/4" Stud base 44
ARP-LPFN-46SK-SP 46 kV Tie Top Line Post - F neck, 7/8" Stud base, Compact -
ARP-LPFN-46SK-SP34 46 kV Tie Top Line Post - F neck, 3/4" Stud base, Compact -
ARP-LPH-15SK 15 kV Horizontal Line Post, 3/4" stud base, trunnion -
ARP-LPH-25SK 25 kV Horizontal Line Post, 3/4" stud base, trunnion -
ARP-LPH-35SK 35 kV Horizontal Line Post, 3/4" stud base, trunnion 71
ARP-LPH-46SK 46 kV Horizontal Line Post, 7/8" stud base, trunnion 302
ARP-LPH-69SK 69 kV Horizontal Line Post, 7/8" stud base, trunnion 215
ARP-LPSC-15SK 15 kV Top Clamp Line Post, 3/4" stud base 86
ARP-LPSC-25SK 25 kV Top Clamp Line Post, 3/4" stud base 20
ARP-LPSC-35SK 35 kV Top Clamp Line Post, 3/4" stud base 222
ARP-LPSC-46SK 46 kV Top Clamp Line Post, 7/8" stud base 48
ARP-LPSC-69SK 69 kV Top Clamp Line Post, 7/8" stud base -
ARP-LPUA-28SK 28 kV Underarm Line Post, 34mm stud base 111
ARP-LPV-15SK 15 kV Vertical Line Post, 3/4" stud base, trunnion -
ARP-LPV-25SK 25 kV Vertical Line Post, 3/4" stud base, trunnion 186
ARP-LPV-35SK 35 kV Vertical Line Post, 3/4" stud base, trunnion 623
ARP-LPV-46SK 46 kV Vertical Line Post, 7/8" stud base, trunnion 211
ARP-LPV-46SK-34 46 kV Vertical Line Post w/ 3/4" thread -
ARP-LPV-69SK 69 kV Vertical Line Post, 7/8" stud base, trunnion -
ARP-TR202SK 7.5 kV Station Post, 95kV BIL, ANSI TR202 50
ARP-TR205SK 15 kV Station Post, 110kV BIL, ANSI TR205 53
ARP-TR208SK 25 kV Station Post, 150kV BIL, ANSI TR208 70
ARP-TR210SK 35 kV Station Post, 200kV BIL, ANSI TR210 41
ARP-TR214SK 46 kV Station Post, 250kV BIL, ANSI TR214 26
ARP-TR216SK 69 kV Station Post, 350kV BIL, ANSI TR216 81
In Transit In Production
-           -
36,900     71,750
-           1,800
1,200       55,200
-           -
-           720
-           -
2,400       30,600
-           -
-           448
-           432
-           360
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
216          -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
1,381       3,515
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -
-           -